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Administration

Andrea Marchetti, Executive Director 

amarchetti@jovenesinc.org 

 

Liliana Haro, Accounting & Asset Management 

administration@jovenesinc.org 

 

Chris Ledermuller, Accountant

Development Department

Eric Hubbard, Director of Development & Strategic Partnerships 

ehubbard@jovenesinc.org 

 

Kelsee Viano, Development Associate 

kviano@jovenesinc.org 

 

 

Regional Coordination

Johny Figueroa, Regional Coordinator 

jfigueroa@jovenesinc.org 

 

Aeia Abas, SPA 7 Youth Matcher 

jabas@jovenesinc.org 

 

Brianna Rodriguez, Peer Navigator 

College Success Initiative

Jamal Wilson, College Success Initiative Program Manager 

jwilson@jovenesinc.org   

 

Chanise Parks, Program Assistant
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Short-Term Housing 

Guadalupe Rebolledo, Short-Term Housing Program Manager 

grebolledo@jovenesinc.org 

 

Luis Medina, Lead Case Manager 

 

Fernando Cervantes, Transitional Housing Case Manager 

 

Jerry Tapia, Transitional Housing Lead Case Manager 

 

Karina Vasquez, Transitional Housing Case Manager 

 

Jackie Delgado, Program Assistant 

 

Rogelio Gutierrez, Program Assistant  

 

Rudy Hernandez, Program Assistant 

 

Stephen Pineda, Program Assistant 

 

Luana Coberg, Host Coordinator  

 

Jorge Pardon, Property Manager 

 

Crecensio Contreras, Maintenance 

 

Maria Garcia, Receptionist 

 

Hector Boisselier, Security  
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Melissa Rodriguez, TAY Support Network Facilitator 

mrodriguez@jovenesinc.org 

 

Desteny Gutierrez, Peer Navigator 

 

Katherine Gutierrez, Peer Navigator 

 

Taylor Maile, Peer Navigator 

 

Sarai Villasenor, Peer Navigator 

 

Spencer Kovner, Senior Support Staff 

 

Youth Family Reconnection 

TAY Support Network 

Susanna Martinez, Youth Family Reconnection Case Manager 

 

Sendy Gonzalez, Permanent Housing Program Manager 

sgonalez@jovenesinc.org  

 

Ashley Esquivel, Rapid Rehousing Case Manager 

 

Ivan Rodriguez, Rapid Rehousing Case Manager 

 

Jorge Franquez, ICMS Lead Case Manager 

 

Jonathan Said,  Permanent Supportive Housing Case Manager 

 

Joselyn De La Cruz, Prevention & Diversion Case Manager

Permanent Housing 


